THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JANUARY 06, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 06, 2017.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
12/29/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

16-51230 Education Express Inc.
16-51227 Roger M Rickard
16-51228 Kory Lee Collins

Marlana Ann Collins

16-51243 John Paul Owen
16-51245 Nathan Joseph Sanders
15-50061 Lee Ann Poole

(Cont. From 11/23/16)

16-51246 David Albert Rawley Jr.
16-51236 Ivania Patricia Rivas
16-51258 Joseph Virgil Marsh

Brian Hayes

Brian Hayes

Diana Santos Johnson

Diana Santos Johnson

Jack Alan Kaplan

Scott B. Lewis

Scott B. Lewis

Stephen D. Ling

PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-51242 Kevin James Moran John A. Meadows
16-51235 Julia Ann Cope Kristen Scott Nardone
16-51195 Dusty Lee Shepherd Kristen Scott Nardone

Leslie LeAnne Shepherd

16-51255 Salvatore Russell Nunzio-Price Anthony J. Vrsecky

16-51253 Vito Adolph Palmieri William V. Bost
Sheryl Stewart Palmieri

16-51231 David William Montgomery Lynn Ellen Coleman
16-51260 Amy Nicole Lowe Kristin Sams Crowe
16-51251 Linda Griffin Carlyle Damon Terry Duncan
16-51222 Tiffany Annette Cole Damon Terry Duncan
16-51250 Ralph Edward Everhart Damon Terry Duncan

Shirley Brown Everhart

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

16-51217 Benjamin Wilson Brown Jr.
Vicki Wall Brown

16-51223 Wanda Jernigan Braddy
16-51252 Jennifer Lynn Thames
16-51189 Charles Michael Bee
16-51198 Teresa Jones McNeill
16-51199 George S. Gilliland
16-51238 Carolyn J. Haley
16-51261 Michael L. Miles Sr.
16-51215 John Ellis Thompson

Wendy H. James

Diana Santos Johnson

Diana Santos Johnson

C. Roland Krueger

C. Roland Krueger

Christopher Decker Lane

Christopher Decker Lane

Christopher Decker Lane

Scott B. Lewis

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-51193

16-51216

16-51172

16-51218

16-51196

14-50556

16-51206

16-51244

16-51194

16-51169

Graciela Rivas Fernald Stephen D. Ling
Kathryn Lim Hartgrove Kenneth Love
Starr Lane Eckholdt John A. Meadows
Kathleen Marie Koltz John A. Meadows
Karie Keiann Sheffield John A. Meadows
Jennifer Leigh Stokes-Lowery John A. Meadows

(Cont. From 09/09/16, 10/21/16 )

Crystal Ladawn Warren John A. Meadows
Mark Allen Werkman 11 John A. Meadows
Darrell Clinton Efird Kristen Scott Nardone

Shirley Blalock Efird

Scottie Lee McDonald Kristen Scott Nardone
Jennifer Michelle Malcom McDonald

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-51171

16-51183

16-51212

16-51211

16-51213

16-51256

16-51247

16-51229

16-51197

Leonard Ruffner

Joshua Ivan Payne

Autumn Dawn Williams Payne

William Steven Sullivan IV

Haley McCoin Sullivan

Andrew Wayne Kelly

Timothy C Webb
Jennifer S Webb

Harold Wayne Honeycutt

Wanda Sue Honeycutt

Dolly Cheryl Klass

Jean NicholeVirginia Hager

Dorothy Marie Jackson

David Lynn Jackson

Michael Joseph Parker

Wendell Wes Schollander

PRO SE

Joshua H. Bennett

Joshua H. Bennett

Emily Hunter Blanton

William Pete Ray Bradley

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Lynn Ellen Coleman

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
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CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-51232 Kimmberly Anne Zimmon Lynn Ellen Coleman
16-51200 Laura Darcy PRO SE FF
16-51179 Heather Lynn Oplinger Ann Charlotte Dowless FF
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01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

16-51129

16-51032

16-51184

16-51155

16-51201

16-51203

16-50981

Amanda J Bradbury
(Cont. From 12/09/16 )

Tony A Chappell
Portia L Thomas-Chappell
(Cont. From 11/23/16, 12/09/16 )

Terry Dewayne McCurdy

Sharon Holmes Pullum

Chavora Latisha Jones

Gayle Denise Moore

Jeffrey Allen Davis

Brenda Garrett Davis

(Cont. From 11/04/16, 11/23/16,
12/09/16 )

Brian Hayes

Brian Hayes

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Diana Santos Johnson

Diana Santos Johnson

C. Roland Krueger

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-51114 Christopher Dean Martin Robert A. Lefkowitz
(Cont. From 12/09/16 )
16-51046 Daniel Reid Robert A. Lefkowitz
(Cont. From 11/23/16, 12/09/16 )
16-51161 Stephanie Wilson Lansdell Scott B. Lewis
16-51127 Clarence Odell Sykes II Scott B. Lewis FF
Audrey Michelle Smith Sykes
(Cont. From 12/09/16 )
16-51181 Joshua Ryan Cromer Stephen D. Ling
Donna Williams Cromer
16-51158 Sarah Moore Armstrong Kristen Scott Nardone
16-50967 Samuel Mark Bass Kristen Scott Nardone
Denise Will Bass
(Cont. From 11/04/16, 11/23/16,
12/09/16 )
16-51162 Johnny Dwayne Edwards Kristen Scott Nardone
16-51151 Jeffery Lane Gledhill Kristen Scott Nardone

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
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CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
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16-51117 Bernard Lavette Johnson Kristen Scott Nardone
Tameia Lakeisha Johnson
(Cont. From 12/09/16 )
16-51210 Alison Lea Monk Kristen Scott Nardone
16-51168 William Edward Moose Kristen Scott Nardone
16-51185 Karen Lutisha Mesimer Morgan Kristen Scott Nardone
16-51029 David Lamar Rookard Kristen Scott Nardone
(Cont. From 11/23/16, 12/09/16 )
16-50921 Michael T. Weiburg Kristen Scott Nardone
Michelle Migan Weiburg
(Cont. From 10/07/16, 10/21/16,
11/23/16, 12/09/16 )
16-51219 Jerry Eldred Burnette John T. Orcutt
Patricia Ann Burnette
16-51131 Fay Gwendolyn Burns John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 12/09/16 )
16-51150 Robert Clecy Hobby John T. Orcutt
16-51176 Teresa Anne Jackson John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
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CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JANUARY 06, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 06, 2017.

'E'
Page: 11
WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
12/29/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
16-51112 Catherine Sue Reich John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 12/09/16 )
16-51099 Jeffery Scott Robinson John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 12/09/16 )
16-51174 Nicholas Reynold Roig John T. Orcutt
Stephanie Lynn Wilkinson Roig
16-51163 Mercede Genelle Walker John T. Orcutt
16-51060 Harry Mitchell Watkins Jr. John T. Orcutt FF

Melinda Coffey Watkins
(Cont. From 11/23/16, 12/09/16 )

16-51056 Joe Lewis Watkins John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 11/23/16, 12/09/16 )

16-51170 Hazel Crosson Wilcox John T. Orcutt
16-51178 Lori Hewett Williams John T. Orcutt
16-51191 Tiffany Nickole Brown Wendell Wes Schollander
16-51049 Angela Jean Clark Wendell Wes Schollander

(Cont. From 11/23/16, 12/09/16 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JANUARY 06, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 06, 2017.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

WINSTON-SALEM

Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
12/29/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

'E'
Page: 12

16-50939

16-51221

16-51186

16-51133

16-51166

16-51104

16-51192

16-51188

16-51095

16-51173

Jennifer Lynne Henderson Grace
(Cont. From 10/21/16, 11/04/16,

11/23/16, 12/09/16 )

Kimberly Yvette Phillips

Graham-Craven

Frieda Mulvihill Gronberg

Brenda Sue Loflin Hopkins
(Cont. From 12/09/16 )

Alexander Dewitt Lemmons Sr.

Corine O'Neal Manning
(Cont. From 12/09/16 )

Alice Faye Whitaker Nicholson

Earl Smalls

Leo David Smart

Gay Norvette Hargrove Smart
(Cont. From 12/09/16 )

Suprena Rena Baxley Taylor

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander
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16-51220

16-51202

16-51132

16-51159

16-51177

16-51048

16-51160

16-51214

16-51012

Lanaye Arlene Vannoy Whitten

Ronnie Dale Hunt, Sr.

Caleb Tyler Ledford
(Cont. From 12/09/16 )

Maynard Scott Quesinberry
Amy Lynn Collins Quesinberry

Andy Gene Temoney, Sr.
Kathy Suzette Rippey Temoney

Robert Harold Thomas
(Cont. From 11/23/16, 12/09/16 )

Justin Ray Tickle
Dawn Michelle Tickle

Marc Hunter Eppley
Wendy Lou Eppley

Cletus Lee Kennedy
(Cont. From 11/04/16, 11/23/16 )

Wendell Wes Schollander

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton
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16-51164

16-51152

16-50196

16-51187

16-51207

16-51208

16-51116

16-51205

Steven Rodney Pulliam Jr.

Pamela Clarissa Connor

Valarie Thompson Gullett
(Cont. From 11/23/16, 12/09/16 )

Charles Orville Price 11

Robert Lee Reese
Venesa Adele Reese

James Steven Harris

Marlene Davis
(Cont. From 12/09/16 )

Clinton Hiwatha Mack
Debra Duncan Mack

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Donald Ray Buie

Donald Ray Buie
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16-51209 Develle Isaiah Simms D. Barrett Burge
16-51156 Brenda Marie Maxwell Clyde R. Cash
16-51119 Parnell Melvin Massey Sr. Ann Charlotte Dowless FF
(Cont. From 12/09/16)
16-51097 Felicia Miller Misenheimer Ann Charlotte Dowless FF
(Cont. From 12/09/16 )
16-51175 David Dean Mounts Ann Charlotte Dowless FF
16-50963 Alicia Joan Salmon Ann Charlotte Dowless
(Cont. From 10/21/16, 11/23/16,
12/09/16 )
16-51180 Olivia Nicole Moser Damon Terry Duncan
16-51204 Michael John Sloan Damon Terry Duncan
16-51182 Elizabeth Lyn Wooten Damon Terry Duncan
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‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 12

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

16-51190 Mickey Wayne Simmons Annette Hiatt
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CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



