WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 12/29/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

==========

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

TRUSTEE: C.	. Edwin Allman	
16-51230	Education Express Inc.	Brian Hayes
16-51227	Roger M Rickard	Brian Hayes
16-51228	Kory Lee Collins Marlana Ann Collins	Diana Santos Johnson
16-51243	John Paul Owen	Diana Santos Johnson
16-51245	Nathan Joseph Sanders	Jack Alan Kaplan
15-50061	Lee Ann Poole (Cont. From 11/23/16)	Scott B. Lewis
16-51246	David Albert Rawley Jr.	Scott B. Lewis
16-51236	Ivania Patricia Rivas	Stephen D. Ling
16-51258	Joseph Virgil Marsh	PRO SE

16-51242	Kevin James Moran	John A. Meadows
16-51235	Julia Ann Cope	Kristen Scott Nardone
16-51195	Dusty Lee Shepherd Leslie LeAnne Shepherd	Kristen Scott Nardone
16-51255	Salvatore Russell Nunzio-Price	Anthony J. Vrsecky
16-51253	Vito Adolph Palmieri Sheryl Stewart Palmieri	William V. Bost
16-51231	David William Montgomery	Lynn Ellen Coleman
16-51260	Amy Nicole Lowe	Kristin Sams Crowe
16-51251	Linda Griffin Carlyle	Damon Terry Duncan
16-51222	Tiffany Annette Cole	Damon Terry Duncan
16-51250	Ralph Edward Everhart Shirley Brown Everhart	Damon Terry Duncan

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 12/29/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

TRUSTEE: Ja	TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik			
16-51217	Benjamin Wilson Brown Jr. Vicki Wall Brown	Wendy H. James		
16-51223	Wanda Jernigan Braddy	Diana Santos Johnson		
16-51252	Jennifer Lynn Thames	Diana Santos Johnson		
16-51189	Charles Michael Bee	C. Roland Krueger		
16-51198	Teresa Jones McNeill	C. Roland Krueger		
16-51199	George S. Gilliland	Christopher Decker Lane		
16-51238	Carolyn J. Haley	Christopher Decker Lane		
16-51261	Michael L. Miles Sr.	Christopher Decker Lane		
16-51215	John Ellis Thompson	Scott B. Lewis		

16-51193	Graciela Rivas Fernald	Stephen D. Ling
16-51216	Kathryn Lim Hartgrove	Kenneth Love
16-51172	Starr Lane Eckholdt	John A. Meadows
16-51218	Kathleen Marie Koltz	John A. Meadows
16-51196	Karie Keiann Sheffield	John A. Meadows
14-50556	Jennifer Leigh Stokes-Lowery (Cont. From 09/09/16, 10/21/16)	John A. Meadows
16-51206	Crystal Ladawn Warren	John A. Meadows
16-51244	Mark Allen Werkman II	John A. Meadows
16-51194	Darrell Clinton Efird Shirley Blalock Efird	Kristen Scott Nardone
16-51169	Scottie Lee McDonald Jennifer Michelle Malcom McDonald	Kristen Scott Nardone

16-51171	Leonard Ruffner	Michael Joseph Parker
16-51183	Joshua Ivan Payne Autumn Dawn Williams Payne	Wendell Wes Schollander
16-51212	William Steven Sullivan IV Haley McCoin Sullivan	PRO SE
16-51211	Andrew Wayne Kelly	Joshua H. Bennett
16-51213	Timothy C Webb Jennifer S Webb	Joshua H. Bennett
16-51256	Harold Wayne Honeycutt Wanda Sue Honeycutt	Emily Hunter Blanton
16-51247	Dolly Cheryl Klass	William Pete Ray Bradley
16-51229	Jean NicholeVirginia Hager	Lynn Ellen Coleman
16-51197	Dorothy Marie Jackson David Lynn Jackson	Lynn Ellen Coleman

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JANUARY 06, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 06, 2017.

'E' Page: 7

16-51232	Kimmberly Anne Zimmon	Lynn Ellen Coleman	
16-51200	Laura Darcy	PRO SE	FF
16-51179	Heather Lynn Oplinger	Ann Charlotte Dowless	FF

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 12/29/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

==========

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

16-51129	Amanda J Bradbury (Cont. From 12/09/16)	Brian Hayes
16-51032	Tony A Chappell Portia L Thomas-Chappell (Cont. From 11/23/16, 12/09/16)	Brian Hayes
16-51184	Terry Dewayne McCurdy	Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-51155	Sharon Holmes Pullum	Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-51201	Chavora Latisha Jones	Diana Santos Johnson
16-51203	Gayle Denise Moore	Diana Santos Johnson
16-50981	Jeffrey Allen Davis Brenda Garrett Davis (Cont. From 11/04/16, 11/23/16, 12/09/16)	C. Roland Krueger

16-51114	Christopher Dean Martin (Cont. From 12/09/16)	Robert A. Lefkowitz	
16-51046	Daniel Reid (Cont. From 11/23/16, 12/09/16)	Robert A. Lefkowitz	
16-51161	Stephanie Wilson Lansdell	Scott B. Lewis	
16-51127	Clarence Odell Sykes II Audrey Michelle Smith Sykes (Cont. From 12/09/16)	Scott B. Lewis	FF
16-51181	Joshua Ryan Cromer Donna Williams Cromer	Stephen D. Ling	
16-51158	Sarah Moore Armstrong	Kristen Scott Nardone	
16-50967	Samuel Mark Bass Denise Will Bass (Cont. From 11/04/16, 11/23/16, 12/09/16)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
16-51162	Johnny Dwayne Edwards	Kristen Scott Nardone	
16-51151	Jeffery Lane Gledhill	Kristen Scott Nardone	

16-51117	Bernard Lavette Johnson Tameia Lakeisha Johnson (Cont. From 12/09/16)	Kristen Scott Nardone
16-51210	Alison Lea Monk	Kristen Scott Nardone
16-51168	William Edward Moose	Kristen Scott Nardone
16-51185	Karen Lutisha Mesimer Morgan	Kristen Scott Nardone
16-51029	David Lamar Rookard (Cont. From 11/23/16, 12/09/16)	Kristen Scott Nardone
16-50921	Michael T. Weiburg Michelle Migan Weiburg (Cont. From 10/07/16, 10/21/16, 11/23/16, 12/09/16)	Kristen Scott Nardone
16-51219	Jerry Eldred Burnette Patricia Ann Burnette	John T. Orcutt
16-51131	Fay Gwendolyn Burns (Cont. From 12/09/16)	John T. Orcutt FF
16-51150	Robert Clecy Hobby	John T. Orcutt
16-51176	Teresa Anne Jackson	John T. Orcutt

16-51112	Catherine Sue Reich (Cont. From 12/09/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-51099	Jeffery Scott Robinson (Cont. From 12/09/16)	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-51174	Nicholas Reynold Roig Stephanie Lynn Wilkinson Roig	John T. Orcutt	
16-51163	Mercede Genelle Walker	John T. Orcutt	
16-51060	Harry Mitchell Watkins Jr. Melinda Coffey Watkins (Cont. From 11/23/16, 12/09/16)	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-51056	Joe Lewis Watkins (Cont. From 11/23/16, 12/09/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-51170	Hazel Crosson Wilcox	John T. Orcutt	
16-51178	Lori Hewett Williams	John T. Orcutt	
16-51191	Tiffany Nickole Brown	Wendell Wes Schollander	
16-51049	Angela Jean Clark (Cont. From 11/23/16, 12/09/16)	Wendell Wes Schollander	

16-50939	Jennifer Lynne Henderson Grace (Cont. From 10/21/16, 11/04/16, 11/23/16, 12/09/16)	Wendell Wes Schollander
16-51221	Kimberly Yvette Phillips Graham-Craven	Wendell Wes Schollander
16-51186	Frieda Mulvihill Gronberg	Wendell Wes Schollander
16-51133	Brenda Sue Loflin Hopkins (Cont. From 12/09/16)	Wendell Wes Schollander
16-51166	Alexander Dewitt Lemmons Sr.	Wendell Wes Schollander
16-51104	Corine O'Neal Manning (Cont. From 12/09/16)	Wendell Wes Schollander
16-51192	Alice Faye Whitaker Nicholson	Wendell Wes Schollander
16-51188	Earl Smalls	Wendell Wes Schollander
16-51095	Leo David Smart Gay Norvette Hargrove Smart (Cont. From 12/09/16)	Wendell Wes Schollander
16-51173	Suprena Rena Baxley Taylor	Wendell Wes Schollander

16-51220	Lanaye Arlene Vannoy Whitten	Wendell Wes Schollander
16-51202	Ronnie Dale Hunt, Sr.	Thomas W. Anderson
16-51132	Caleb Tyler Ledford (Cont. From 12/09/16)	Thomas W. Anderson
16-51159	Maynard Scott Quesinberry Amy Lynn Collins Quesinberry	Thomas W. Anderson
16-51177	Andy Gene Temoney, Sr. Kathy Suzette Rippey Temoney	Thomas W. Anderson
16-51048	Robert Harold Thomas (Cont. From 11/23/16, 12/09/16)	Thomas W. Anderson
16-51160	Justin Ray Tickle Dawn Michelle Tickle	Thomas W. Anderson
16-51214	Marc Hunter Eppley Wendy Lou Eppley	Phillip E. Bolton
16-51012	Cletus Lee Kennedy (Cont. From 11/04/16, 11/23/16)	Phillip E. Bolton

16-51164	Steven Rodney Pulliam Jr.	Phillip E. Bolton
16-51152	Pamela Clarissa Connor	William V. Bost
16-50196	Valarie Thompson Gullett (Cont. From 11/23/16, 12/09/16)	William V. Bost
16-51187	Charles Orville Price II	William V. Bost
16-51207	Robert Lee Reese Venesa Adele Reese	William V. Bost
16-51208	James Steven Harris	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
16-51116	Marlene Davis (Cont. From 12/09/16)	Donald Ray Buie
16-51205	Clinton Hiwatha Mack Debra Duncan Mack	Donald Ray Buie

16-51209	Develle Isaiah Simms	D. Barrett Burge	
16-51156	Brenda Marie Maxwell	Clyde R. Cash	
16-51119	Parnell Melvin Massey Sr. (Cont. From 12/09/16)	Ann Charlotte Dowless	FF
16-51097	Felicia Miller Misenheimer (Cont. From 12/09/16)	Ann Charlotte Dowless	FF
16-51175	David Dean Mounts	Ann Charlotte Dowless	FF
16-50963	Alicia Joan Salmon (Cont. From 10/21/16, 11/23/16, 12/09/16)	Ann Charlotte Dowless	
16-51180	Olivia Nicole Moser	Damon Terry Duncan	
16-51204	Michael John Sloan	Damon Terry Duncan	
16-51182	Elizabeth Lyn Wooten	Damon Terry Duncan	

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
12/29/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 12

01:00 Chapter 12

=========

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

16-51190 Mickey Wayne Simmons

Annette Hiatt